
Public University Name & Website Address 
S.L Name Of University Website 

1 University of Dhaka http://www.du.ac.bd/ 

2 University of Rajshahi http://www.ru.ac.bd/ 

3 Bangladesh Agricultural University www.bau.edu.bd 

4 University of Chittagong www.cu.ac.bd 

5 Jahangirnagar University http://www.juniv.edu/ 

6 Engineering and Technology http://www.buet.ac.bd/ 

7 Islamic University, Bangladesh http://www.iu.ac.bd/ 

8 Shahjalal University of Science and Technology http://www.sust.edu/ 

9 Khulna University www.ku.ac.bd 

10 Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujib Medical University http://www.bsmmu.edu.bd/ 

11 Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Agricultural www.bsmrau.edu.bd 

12 Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science & http://hstu.ac.bd/ 

13 Mawlana Bhashani Science and http://mbstu.ac.bd/index.html 

14 Patuakhali Science and Technology http://www.pstu.ac.bd/ 

15 Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University http://www.sau.edu.bd/ 

16 Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur http://www.duet.ac.bd/ 

17 Rajshahi University of Engineering http://www.ruet.ac.bd/ 

18 Chittagong University of Engineering http://www.cuet.ac.bd/ 

19 Khulna University of Engineering http://www.kuet.ac.bd/ 

20 Jagannath University http://www.jnu.ac.bd/ 

21 Jatiya Kabi Kazi Nazrul http://www.jkkniu.edu.bd/ 

22 Chittagong Veterinary and Animal Sciences http://www.cvasu.ac.bd/ 

23 Sylhet Agricultural University http://www.sau.ac.bd/ 

24 Comilla University http://www.cou.ac.bd/ 

25 Noakhali Science and Technology http://www.nstu.edu.bd/ 

26 Jessore University of Science http://just.edu.bd/just/ 

27 Pabna University of Science http://www.pust.ac.bd/ 

28 Begum Rokeya University http://www.brur.ac.bd/ 

29 Bangladesh University of http://bup.edu.bd/ 

30 Bangladesh University of Textiles http://www.butex.edu.bd/ 

31 University of Barisal http://www.barisaluniv.edu.bd/ 

32 Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science http://www.bsmrstu.edu.bd/b/ 

33 Islamic Arabic University http://www.iu.ac.bd/ 

34 Rangamati Science and Technology http://rmstu.edu.bd/ 
 Call me for any information about the education sector 

 Mizanur Rahman 
 Contract: 01608-847209 Contract: 01568-520499 
 Email- san.mizan@gmail.com mtti.mizan@gmail.com 
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Private University Name & Website Address 
S.L Name Of University Website 

1 International Islamic University, Chittagong http://www.iiuc.ac.bd/ 

2 Chittagong Independent University http://www.ciu.edu.bd/ 

3 Science and Technology Chittagong http://www.ustc.ac.bd/ 

4 Begum Gulchemonara Trust University   bgctub-edu.net 

5 East Delta University http://www.eastdelta.edu.bd/ 

6 Premier University, Chittagong http://www.puc.ac.bd/ 

7 Southern University, Bangladesh http://www.southern.edu.bd/ 

8 Port City International University http://portcity.edu.bd/ 

9 Notre Dame University Bangladesh http://ndub.edu.bd/ 

10 Ahsanullah University of Science and Technolog http://www.aust.edu/ 

11 American International University-Bangladesh http://www.aiub.edu/ 

12 Asian University of Bangladesh http://www.aub.edu.bd/ 

13 ASA University Bangladesh http://www.asaub.edu.bd/ 

14 Uttara University www.uttarauniversity.edu.bd/ 

15 Bangladesh Islami University http://biu.ac.bd/ 

16 Bangladesh University http://www.bu.edu.bd/ 

17 Bangladesh University of Business http://bubt.ac.bd/ 

18 BRAC University http://www.bracu.ac.bd/ 

19 City University, Bangladesh http://www.cityuniversity.edu.bd/ 

20 Daffodil International University http://www.daffodilvarsity.edu.bd/ 

21 Dhaka International University www.diu.net.bd 

22 Eastern University (Bangladesh) http://www.easternuni.edu.bd/ 

23 East West University http://www.ewubd.edu/ 

24 Gono University http://gonouniversity.edu.bd/ 

25 Sonargaon University su.edu.bd 

26 Northern University, Bangladesh http://nub.ac.bd/ 

27 North Western University, Bangladesh http://nwu.edu.bd/ 

28 North South University http://www.northsouth.edu/ 

29 Prime University www.primeuniversity.edu.bd/ 

30 Shanto-Mariam University of Creative http://www.smuct.edu.bd/ 

31 Stamford University Bangladesh www.stamforduniversity.edu.bd/ 

32 University of South Asia (Bangladesh) http://www.southasia-uni.org/ 

33 World University of Bangladesh http://www.wub.edu.bd/ 

34 North East University http://neub.edu.bd/ 

35 Global University Bangladesh http://globaluniversity.edu.bd/ 

36 Metropolitan University, Sylhet http://metrouni.edu.bd/ 

 

http://www.iiuc.ac.bd/
http://www.ciu.edu.bd/
http://www.ustc.ac.bd/
http://bgctub-edu.net/pn
http://www.eastdelta.edu.bd/
http://www.puc.ac.bd/
http://www.southern.edu.bd/
http://portcity.edu.bd/
http://ndub.edu.bd/
http://www.aust.edu/
http://www.aiub.edu/
http://www.aub.edu.bd/
http://www.asaub.edu.bd/
http://www.uttarauniversity.edu.bd/
http://biu.ac.bd/
http://www.bu.edu.bd/
http://bubt.ac.bd/
http://www.bracu.ac.bd/
http://www.cityuniversity.edu.bd/
http://www.daffodilvarsity.edu.bd/
http://www.diu.net.bd/
http://www.easternuni.edu.bd/
http://www.ewubd.edu/
http://gonouniversity.edu.bd/
http://nub.ac.bd/
http://nwu.edu.bd/
http://www.northsouth.edu/
http://www.primeuniversity.edu.bd/
http://www.smuct.edu.bd/
http://www.stamforduniversity.edu.bd/
http://www.southasia-uni.org/
http://www.wub.edu.bd/
http://neub.edu.bd/
http://globaluniversity.edu.bd/
http://metrouni.edu.bd/

